
Wedding Collections Pricing
2-1-2024

Experience gorgeous invitation suites inspired by 
today’s trends yet mindful of tradition.
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C la s s i c  C o l l e c t i o n

Thermography Ink

 C1 144.30 162.50 180.70 198.90 244.00 289.10 45.10  +70.00 +100.00 0.08 ea.
 C2  184.20 208.10 232.00 255.90 313.80 371.70 57.90  +70.00 +100.00 n/a
 C3  196.80 222.50 248.20 273.90 335.80 397.70 61.90  +70.00 +100.00 n/a
 C4  209.40   236.90   264.40   291.90   357.90   423.90   66.00  +70.00 +100.00 n/a
 C5  228.30  258.50   288.70   318.90   391.00   463.10   72.10  +70.00 +100.00 n/a
 C7  245.80   278.50   311.20   343.90   421.60   499.30   77.70  +70.00 +100.00 n/a
 C11 279.40 306.90 334.40 361.90 427.90 493.90 66.00 +70.00 n/a n/a
 C12  266.80 292.50 318.20 343.90 405.80 467.70 61.90  +70.00 n/a n/a
 C13  269.60 305.70 341.80 377.90 463.20 548.50 85.30  +70.00 n/a n/a
 C14  221.70 283.10 344.50 405.90 501.30 596.70 95.40  +70.00 n/a n/a

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

White Ink

*foil not available on seal 'n sends, z-folds or translucent paper

 CLP1 62.50 125.00 187.50 250.00 312.50 375.00  437.50 500.00 62.50

 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 Add’l 25

Invitation Pricing
         2-Color 1-Color    Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil*   105 lb.

        Print Upgrades | Flat Fee               Paper Upgrade
Each

 C3  196.80 222.50 248.20 273.90 335.80 397.70 61.90  n/a n/a n/a
 C4  209.40   236.90   264.40   291.90   357.90   423.90   66.00  n/a n/a n/a

 C9  261.80 287.50 313.20 338.90 400.80 462.70 61.90  n/a n/a n/a

Foil

         2-Color     
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Letterpress    

                                           Paper Upgrades | Each               Print Upgrade
Flat Fee

Fluorescent White
or Pearl White

100% Cotton, 110 lb.

Fluorescent White
or Pearl White

100% Cotton, 220 lb.

Letterpress

 C10 229.70 260.10 290.50 320.90 393.40 465.90 72.50  +115.00 2.80 ea. 4.40 ea.
 C15  271.70 308.10 344.50 380.90 466.60 552.30 85.70  +115.00 3.00 ea. 4.60 ea.

Adds a second letterpress ink

Price group C11 is revised pricing for invitation CL63156 - Floral Pastel

Thermography Ink and Foil

 C6 284.20 308.10 332.00 355.90 413.80 471.70 57.90  n/a n/a n/a
 C8  309.40 336.90 364.40 391.90 457.90 523.90 66.00  n/a n/a n/a

 CLV8  10.00   20.00   30.00   40.00   50.00   60.00   70.00   80.00  10.00
 CLV9 50.00   100.00   150.00   200.00   250.00   300.00   350.00   400.00   50.00 
 CLV10 28.50 45.50 63.00 80.00 97.00 114.00 131.00 148.00 17.00

Envelope Liners
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 Add’l 25

A8 Pockets

 Proofs: $10.00 
 Assembly Services:  Assembly A - $0.58 each; Assembly C - $0.90 each
                                             
         

  ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Inner or Outer Envelope - $1.00 each - Allow 5 working days for production *List Personalization Services is not available in foil.

 ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 5.30 123.00 6.00 240.00 5.80 0.10 ea.

Additional
Services           Print Upgrade 

 25 50 75 100 Add’l 25 500 Add’l 25 1000 Add’l 25 Foil*
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C la s s i c  C o l l e c t i o n

Thermography Ink
Adds a second

thermography ink
Replaces 1-color

thermography ink

Enclosure Pricing
         2-Color 1-Color    Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil*   105 lb.

        Print Upgrades | Flat Fee               Paper Upgrade
Each

 CLR15  Reception 81.30 90.50 99.70 108.90 133.70 158.50 24.80  +70.00 +80.00 .04 ea.
 CLE15  Resp.+ Env.  91.80 102.50 113.20 123.90 152.10 180.30 28.20  +70.00 +80.00 .04 ea.

 CLR1  Reception 75.70   84.10   92.50   100.90   123.90  146.90   23.00  +70.00 +80.00 n/a
 CLE1  Resp. + Env.  86.20  96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40  +70.00 +80.00 n/a

 CLR2  Reception 82.70 92.10 101.50 110.90 136.20 161.50 25.30  +70.00 +80.00 n/a
 CLE2  Resp. + Env. 93.20 104.10 115.00 125.90 154.50 183.10 28.60  +70.00 +80.00 n/a

 CLR3  Reception 89.70 100.10 110.50 120.90 148.40 175.90 27.50  +70.00 +80.00 n/a
 CLE3  Resp. + Env.  100.20 112.10 124.00 135.90 166.80 197.70 30.90  +70.00 +80.00 n/a

 CLR4  Reception 98.80 110.50 122.20 133.90 164.30 194.70 30.40  +70.00 +80.00 n/a
 CLE4  Resp. + Env. 109.30 122.50 135.70 148.90 182.70 216.50 33.80  +70.00 +80.00 n/a

 CLR5  Reception 110.70 124.10 137.50 150.90 185.20 219.50 34.30  +70.00 +80.00 n/a
 CLE5  Resp. + Env. 121.20 136.10 151.00 165.90 202.90 239.90 37.00  +70.00 +80.00 n/a

Foil

 CLR9  Reception 134.70 145.10 155.50 165.90 193.40 220.90 27.50                        n/a                              n/a n/a
 CLE9  Resp. + Env. 145.20 157.10 169.00 180.90 211.80 242.70 30.90                        n/a                              n/a n/a

         2-Color     
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Letterpress    

                                           Paper Upgrades | Each               Print Upgrade
Flat Fee

Fluorescent White
or Pearl White

100% Cotton, 110 lb.

Fluorescent White
or Pearl White

100% Cotton, 220 lb.

Letterpress

Adds a second
letterpress ink

  LR4  Reception 194.00 219.30 244.60 269.90 330.90 391.90 61.00  +115.00                     1.48 ea. 1.98 ea.
  LE4  Resp. + Env.  204.50 231.30 258.10 284.90 349.30 413.70 64.40  +115.00                     1.48 ea. 1.98 ea.

  LR5  Reception 222.70 252.10 281.50 310.90 381.20 451.50 70.30  +115.00                     1.80 ea. 2.30 ea.
  LE5  Resp. + Env.  233.20 264.10 295.00 325.90 399.50 473.10 73.60  +115.00                     1.80 ea. 2.30 ea.

White Ink

 CLR4  Reception 98.80 110.50 122.20 133.90 164.30 194.70 30.40                        n/a n/a n/a
 CLE4  Resp. + Env. 109.30 122.50 135.70 148.90 182.70 216.50 33.80                        n/a n/a n/a

 CLR3  Reception 89.70 100.10 110.50 120.90 148.40 175.90 27.50                        n/a                              n/a n/a
 CLE3  Resp. + Env.  100.20 112.10 124.00 135.90 166.80 197.70 30.90                        n/a                              n/a n/a

 CLR8  Reception 178.80 190.50 202.20 213.90 244.30 274.70 30.40                        n/a                             n/a n/a
 CLE8  Resp. + Env. 189.30 202.50 215.70 228.90 262.70 296.50 33.80                        n/a                             n/a n/a

 CLR6  Reception 162.70 172.10 181.50 190.90 216.20 241.50 25.30                        n/a                             n/a n/a
 CLE6  Resp. + Env.  173.20 184.10 195.00 205.90 234.50 263.10 28.60                        n/a                             n/a n/a

Thermography and Foil
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Invitation Pricing
          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Thermography Ink

  L1   187.00 211.30 235.60 259.90 318.70 377.50 58.80   +70.00 +100.00

  L2   210.80   238.50   266.20   293.90   360.30   426.70   66.40   +70.00 +100.00
 L3   237.40   268.90   300.40   331.90   406.90   481.90   75.00   +70.00 +100.00
 L6 208.00 253.30 298.60 343.90 432.70 503.50 78.90 +70.00 +100.00
 L8 303.90 344.90 385.90 426.90 523.00 619.10 96.10 +70.00 +100.00
 L9 232.00 301.30 370.60 439.90 543.70 647.50 103.80 +70.00 +100.00
 L10 257.00 351.30 445.60 539.90 668.70 797.50 128.80 +70.00 +100.00
 L11 240.80 298.50 356.20 413.90 510.30 606.70 96.40 +70.00 +100.00
 L20 294.50 356.30 418.10 479.90 576.20 672.50 96.30 +70.00 +100.00
 L21 373.90 414.90 455.90 496.90 593.00 689.10 96.10 +70.00 +100.00
 L22      332.00 401.30 470.60 539.90 643.70 747.50 103.80    +70.00 +100.00
 L25 327.00 421.30 515.60 609.90 738.70 867.50 128.80 +70.00 +100.00
 L28 299.90 393.90 487.90 581.90 719.40 856.90 137.50 +70.00 +100.00
 L29 325.80 398.50 471.20 543.90 655.30 766.70 111.40 +70.00 +100.00
 L30 298.30 413.50 528.70 643.90 797.80 951.70 153.90 +70.00 +100.00
 L33  280.80 378.50 476.20 573.90 710.30 846.70 136.40   +70.00 +100.00
 L34     267.00   371.30   475.60   579.90   718.70   857.50   138.80   +70.00 +100.00
  L35 290.80 398.50 506.20 613.90 760.30 906.70 146.40 +70.00 +100.00
 L36     274.50 386.30 498.10 609.90 756.20 902.50 146.30    +70.00 +100.00
 L40      292.00   421.30   550.60   679.90   843.70   1,007.50   163.80    +70.00 +100.00
 L50 366.40 469.90 573.40 676.90 835.50 994.10 158.60 +70.00 +100.00
 L55 357.00 481.30 605.60 729.90 888.70 1,047.50 158.80 +70.00 +100.00
 L60       332.00   501.30   670.60   839.90   1,043.70   1,247.50   203.80     +70.00 +100.00

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

Lu xe  C o l l e c t i o n

 L4 287.00 311.30 335.60 359.90 418.70 477.50 58.80   n/a n/a

Thermography Ink and Foil

 L5 480.10 548.70 617.30 685.90 840.20 994.50 154.30   n/a n/a

Foil

 L85 315.10 358.70 402.30 445.90 546.20 646.50 100.30   n/a n/a

White Ink

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Engraved Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Engraved
Adds a second
engraved ink

 L5 480.10 548.70 617.30 685.90 840.20 994.50 154.30 +115.00 n/a
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 Proofs: $10.00 
 Assembly Services:  Assembly A - $0.58 each; Assembly C - $0.90 each; Assembly G - $2.10 each; Assembly J - $2.90 each; Assembly L - $3.50 each
                                             
         

  ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Inner or Outer Envelope - $1.00 each - Allow 5 working days for production *List Personalization Services is not available in foil.

 ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 5.30 123.00 6.00 240.00 5.80 0.10 ea.

Additional
Services           Print Upgrade 

 25 50 75 100 Add’l 25 500 Add’l 25 1000 Add’l 25 Foil*

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Letterpress Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Letterpress
Adds a second
letterpress ink

 LP1 553.60   632.70   711.80   790.90   968.90   1,146.90   178.00   +115.00 n/a

Invitation Pricing

Lu xe  C o l l e c t i o n

 LP2 643.90 735.90 827.90 919.90 1,126.90 1,333.90 207.00   +115.00 n/a

 LP4 591.60 708.70 825.80 942.90 1,158.90 1,374.90 216.00   +115.00 n/a

 LP3 743.90 835.90 927.90 1,019.90 1,226.90 1,433.90 207.00   n/a n/a

 LP10 653.60 732.70 811.80 890.90 1,068.90 1,246.90 178.00   n/a n/a

Letterpress and Foil

 LLV9   10.00   20.00   30.00   40.00   50.00   60.00   70.00   80.00   10.00  
 LLV10   13.50   27.00   40.50   54.00   67.50   81.00   94.50   108.00   13.50   
 LLV11  62.50 125.00 187.50 250.00 312.50 375.00 437.50 500.00 62.50
 LLV12 28.50 45.50 63.00 80.00 97.00 114.00 131.00 148.00 17.00
 LLV13  38.00 60.00 85.00 105.00 132.50 160.00 187.50 215.00 27.50

Envelope Liners
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 Add’l 25

Page 4Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.01.2024
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Lu xe  C o l l e c t i o n

Page 5Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.01.2024

          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

   CLR4 Reception Card  98.80   110.50  122.20  133.90   164.30  194.70   30.40 +70.00 +80.00

  CLE4 Response Card  109.30  122.50  135.70  148.90   182.70   216.50  33.80  +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope

   CLR5 Reception Card  110.70   124.10   137.50   150.90   185.20   219.50   34.30  +70.00 +80.00

  CLE5 Response Card  121.20  136.10   151.00   165.90   202.90   239.90   37.00  +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope

   CLR2 Reception Card  82.70  92.10   101.50  110.90   136.20   161.50   25.30  +70.00 +80.00

  CLE2 Response Card  93.20   104.10  115.00   125.90   154.50   183.10   28.60  +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope

   CLR3 Reception Card  89.70  100.10  110.50  120.90  148.40  175.90   27.50 +70.00 +80.00

  CLE3 Response Card  100.20  112.10  124.00   135.90  166.80   197.70   30.90 +70.00 +80.00
  and Envelope

   CLR1 Reception Card  75.70   84.10   92.50   100.90   123.90  146.90   23.00  +70.00 +80.00

  CLE1 Response Card  86.20  96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40  +70.00 +80.00
    and Envelope

White Ink

Thermography Ink and Foil

Thermography Ink

   CLR11 Reception Card  114.20   128.10   142.00   155.90   191.30   226.70   35.40  n/a n/a
   CLE11 Response Card   124.70   140.10   155.50   170.90   209.70   248.50   38.80  n/a n/a
  and Envelope

   CLR7 Reception Card   155.70   164.10   172.50   180.90   203.90   226.90   23.00    n/a n/a
  CLE7 Response Card   166.20   176.10   186.00   195.90   222.30   248.70   26.40    n/a n/a
  and Envelope

  CLR10 Reception Card   289.20   328.10   367.00   405.90   497.20   588.50   91.30   +115.00 n/a            

  CLE10 Response Card   299.70   340.10   380.50   420.90   515.60   610.30   94.70  +115.00 n/a
  and Envelope

Engraved
Adds a second
engraved ink

          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Engraved Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Enclosure Pricing
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Letterpress

   LR1 Reception Card  330.50   376.30   422.10   467.90   573.20   678.50   105.30  +115.00 n/a             

   LE1 Response Card  341.00   388.30   435.60   482.90   591.60   700.30   108.70  +115.00 n/a
  and Envelope

Letterpress and Foil

   LR10 Reception Card  410.50   456.30   502.10   547.90   653.20   758.50   105.30         n/a n/a           

   LE10 Response Card  421.00   468.30   515.60   562.90   671.60   780.30   108.70  n/a n/a
  and Envelope

Adds a second
letterpress ink

   LR2 Reception Card  378.60   432.70   486.80   540.90   662.60   784.30   121.70  +115.00 n/a            

   LE2 Response Card  389.10   444.70   500.30   555.90   681.00   806.10   125.10  +115.00 n/a
  and Envelope

   LR3 Reception Card  288.00   291.30   294.60   297.90   360.70   423.50   62.80  +115.00 n/a      

   LE3 Response Card  298.50   303.30   308.10   312.90   379.10   445.30   66.20  +115.00 n/a
  and Envelope

Lu xe  C o l l e c t i o n

Enclosure Pricing
          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25     Letterpress       Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Page 6Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.01.2024
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Tre n d  C o l l e c t i o n

Invitation Pricing

T1 - Thermography Ink
Adds a second

thermo ink
Replaces 1-color

thermo ink

  Invitation   114.90   128.90   142.90   156.90   192.50   228.10   35.60   +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Backer    129.40   157.90   186.40   214.90   265.00   315.10   50.10    +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Laser Cut Layer   134.90   168.90   202.90   236.90   292.50   348.10   55.60   +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Pocket   164.90   228.90   292.90   356.90   442.50   528.10   85.60 +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket    179.40   257.90   336.40   414.90   515.00   615.10   100.10    +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Laser Cut Layer + Pocket   184.90   268.90   352.90   436.90   542.50   648.10   105.60   +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Translucent Wrap 157.40   213.90   270.40   326.90   405.00   483.10   78.10   +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

         2-Color 1-Color Texture  Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil 110 lb. 105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each

Smooth
130 lb. or  

Kraft 
100 lb.

T6 - Thermography Ink and Foil

  Invitation 214.90   228.90   242.90   256.90   292.50   328.10   35.60     n/a n/a 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Backer 229.40   257.90   286.40   314.90   365.00   415.10   50.10    n/a n/a 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Pocket 264.90   328.90   392.90   456.90   542.50   628.10   85.60  n/a n/a 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket 279.40   357.90   436.40   514.90   615.00   715.10   100.10    n/a n/a 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.

T7 - White Ink

  Invitation  126.80   142.50   158.20   173.90   217.80   261.70   43.90     n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
  Invitation + Backer 141.30   171.50   201.70   231.90   290.30   348.70   58.40    n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

T10 - Thermography Ink

  Seal 'n Send  158.30   178.50   198.70   218.90   268.50   318.10   49.60            +70.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a

T11 - Thermography Ink

  Sep 'n Send   165.30   186.50   207.70   228.90   280.70   332.50   51.80            +70.00              +100.00 n/a n/a n/a

T12 - White Ink

  Seal 'n Send  175.80   198.50   221.20   243.90   299.10   354.30   55.20                n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

T16 - White Ink with Foil

  Invitation  226.80   242.50   258.20   273.90   317.80   361.70   43.90      n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a  
Invitation + Backer  241.30   271.50   301.70   331.90   390.30   448.70   58.40    n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

T20 - Thermography Ink

  Invitation 137.40   153.90   170.40   186.90   225.00   263.10   38.10  +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Backer  151.90   182.90   213.90   244.90   297.50   350.10   52.60  +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Pocket 187.40   253.90   320.40   386.90   475.00   563.10   88.10  +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket 201.90   282.90   363.90   444.90   547.50   650.10   102.60  +70.00 +100.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.

Page 7Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.01.2024
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         Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

T3 - Digital Ink

  Invitation  111.90   142.90   173.90   204.90   250.90   296.90   46.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Backer    126.40   171.90   217.40   262.90   323.40   383.90   60.50    0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
   Invitation + Laser Cut Layer   131.90   182.90   233.90   284.90   350.90   416.90   66.00   0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Pocket  161.90   242.90   323.90   404.90   500.90   596.90   96.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket    176.40   271.90   367.40   462.90   573.40   683.90   110.50    0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Laser Cut Layer + Pocket    181.90   282.90   383.90   484.90   600.90   716.90   116.00    0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Translucent Wrap   154.40   227.90   301.40   374.90   463.40   551.90   88.50   0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a

T5 - Digital Ink with Foil Personalization

  Invitation   139.40   177.90   216.40   254.90   308.40   361.90   53.50   0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Translucent Wrap   181.90   262.90   343.90   424.90   520.90   616.90   96.00   0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a

Tre n d  C o l l e c t i o n
Invitation Pricing

T2 - Digital Ink

  Seal 'n Send or All 'n One   96.90   124.90   152.90   180.90   221.90   262.90   41.00  0.24 ea. n/a 0.48 ea. n/a

T4 - Digital Ink with Foil Design

  Invitation  119.40   157.90   196.40   234.90   288.40   341.90   53.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Backer   133.90   186.90   239.90   292.90   360.90   428.90   68.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Pocket  169.40   257.90   346.40   434.90   538.40   641.90   103.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket   183.90   286.90   389.90   492.90   610.90   728.90   118.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a

T8 - Digital Ink with Enhanced Raised Foil

  Seal 'n Send or All 'n One  119.90   170.90   221.90   272.90   336.90   400.90   64.00 n/a n/a 0.48 ea. n/a

T17 - Digital Ink with Embossed Design

  Invitation  133.90   186.90   239.90   292.90   360.90   428.90   68.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Backer   148.40   215.90   283.40   350.90   433.40   515.90   82.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Pocket  183.90   286.90   389.90   492.90   610.90   728.90   118.00  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket   198.40   315.90   433.40   550.90   683.40   815.90   132.50  0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a

T18 - Digital Ink

  Invitation  115.90   150.90   185.90   220.90   270.90   320.90   50.00  n/a n/a n/a 20.00  + 0.10 ea.
  Invitation + Backer   130.40   179.90   229.40   278.90   343.40   407.90   64.50  n/a n/a n/a n/a
  Invitation + Pocket  165.90   250.90   335.90   420.90   520.90   620.90   100.00  n/a n/a n/a n/a
  Invitation + Backer + Pocket   180.40   279.90   379.40   478.90   593.40   707.90   114.50  n/a n/a n/a n/a

             
 Price Group 1 Pack 2 Packs 3 Packs 4 Packs 5 Packs 6 Packs 7 Packs 8 Packs

Add’l
1 Pack

 Wax Seals

    TX12    1 Pack = 25 Seals   31.00   62.00   93.00   124.00   155.00   186.00  217.00 248.00 31.00 
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*Designer envelopes and List Personalization Services are not available in foil. Proofs: $10.00 

 Assembly Services:    Assembly A (Invitation & Translucent Wrap) - $0.58 each
                                               Assembly C (Invitation & Backer/Laser Cut Layer or Liner) - $0.90 each
                                               Assembly G (Invitation & Pocket) - $2.10 each 
                                               Assembly L (Invitation, Backer/Laser Cut Layer & Pocket & Tab & Tab Backer) - $3.50 each

 ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Inner or Outer Envelope - $1.00 each - Allow 5 working days for production

 ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 5.30 123.00 6.00 240.00 5.80 0.10 ea.

Additional
Services           Print Upgrade 

 25 50 75 100 Add’l 25 500 Add’l 25 1000 Add’l 25 Foil*

Tre n d  C o l l e c t i o n

Thermography Ink
Adds a second

thermo ink
Replaces 1-color

thermo ink

  
CLR1  Reception   75.70   84.10   92.50   100.90   123.90   146.90  23.00 +70.00 +80.00 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea.

  
CLE1  Resp. + Env.    86.20   96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40    +70.00 +80.00 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

         2-Color 1-Color Texture  Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil 110 lb. 105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each

Smooth
130 lb. or  

Kraft 
100 lb.

Enclosure Pricing

Thermography Ink - Stacked Enclosure Set

      

  

TR22  Reception   78.50 87.30 96.10 104.90 128.80 152.70 23.90 +70.00 +80.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea.

  
CLE1  Resp. + Env.    86.20   96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40    +70.00 +80.00 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 

  
TA22  Accommodation    78.50 87.30 96.10 104.90 128.80 152.70 23.90    +70.00 +80.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 
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Envelope Liner & Tabs

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Smooth

130 lb. or 
Superfine

 120 lb.

Digital Ink

  TX9     Tab    52.00   54.30   56.60   58.90   72.10   85.30   13.20  0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea.   

  
TX10   Tab + Backer  54.00   58.30   62.60   66.90   82.10   97.30   15.20  0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea.  

  
TX11  Envelope Liner     26.00   41.50   57.00   72.50   88.00   103.50   15.50    n/a  n/a n/a  

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

         2-Color 1-Color Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each

Smooth
130 lb. or  

Kraft 
100 lb.

    

  
TX7  Tab    54.00   59.30   64.60   69.90   85.90   101.90  16.00    n/a +17.00 0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea.

   TX8  Tab + Backer     56.00   63.30   70.60   77.90   95.90   113.90   18.00     n/a +17.00 0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea.
 

Thermography Ink
Replaces 1-color

thermo ink

  TX18   Tab      53.00   56.30   59.60   62.90   77.10   91.30   14.20  n/a  n/a n/a  

  
TX19   Tab + Backer  55.00   60.30   65.60   70.90   87.10   103.30   16.20  n/a  n/a n/a 
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          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine

120 lb.

Digital Ink

  TR12  Reception   75.70   84.10   92.50   100.90   123.90   146.90   23.00  0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    

  TE12  Resp. + Env.  86.20   96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40  0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
 

Digital Ink with Foil Personalization

  TR15  Reception    103.20   119.10   135.00   150.90   181.40   211.90   30.50   0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    

  TE15  Resp. + Env.   113.70   131.10   148.50   165.90   199.80   233.70   33.90   0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
 

Digital Ink - Stacked Enclosure Set

  
TR21  Reception     78.50   87.30  96.10   104.90   128.80   152.70   23.90   0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    

  
TE12  Resp. + Env.  86.20   96.10   106.00   115.90   142.30   168.70   26.40  0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.     

  
TA21  Accommodation  78.50   87.30  96.10   104.90   128.80   152.70   23.90   0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea. 

Tre n d  C o l l e c t i o n
Enclosure Pricing

Thermography Ink and Foil

  
CLR14  Reception   155.70   164.10   172.50   180.90   203.90   226.90   23.00                  n/a n/a 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea.

  
CLE14  Resp. + Env.   166.20   176.10   186.00   195.90   222.30   248.70   26.40 n/a n/a 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 

Adds a second
thermo ink

Replaces 1-color
thermo ink

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

         2-Color 1-Color Texture  Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil 110 lb. 105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each

Smooth
130 lb. or  

Kraft 
100 lb.

White Ink

  
TR14  Reception    83.40   92.90   102.40   111.90   137.40   162.90   25.50    n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

  
TE14  Resp. + Env.   93.90   104.90   115.90   126.90   155.80   184.70   28.90   n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 

White Ink with Foil

  
TR16  Reception   163.40   172.90   182.40   191.90   217.40   242.90   25.50    n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

  
TE16  Resp. + Env.   173.90   184.90   195.90   206.90   235.80   264.70   28.90   n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 

Thermography Ink

  
TR20  Reception   98.20   109.10   120.00   130.90   156.40   181.90   25.50  +70.00 +80.00 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea.

  
TE20  Resp. + Env.   108.70   121.10   133.50   145.90   174.80   203.70   28.90  +70.00 +80.00 0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 

Digital Ink with Foil Design

  TR13  Reception   83.20 99.10 115.00 130.90 161.40 191.90 30.50   0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    

  TE13  Resp. + Env.   93.70 111.10 128.50 145.90 179.80 213.70 33.90   0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
 

Digital Ink

  TR18  Reception    77.70 88.10 98.50 108.90 133.90 158.90 25.00  n/a n/a n/a 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    

  TE18  Resp. + Env.   88.20 100.10 112.00 123.90 152.30 180.70 28.40   n/a n/a n/a 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
 

Digital Ink with Embossed Design

  TR17  Reception    97.70 128.10 158.50 188.90 233.90 278.90 45.00   0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.    

  TE17  Resp. + Env.   108.20 140.10 172.00 203.90 252.30 300.70 48.40   0.06 ea. 0.08 ea. 0.12 ea. 20.00 + 0.10 ea.      
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